Specialising in
Cable Ties.
W O R D O F T R U S T
Made In India
Hi.
I’m Ravi Surana.
founder of Hoods Corporation.
We at Hoods constantly try to

Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Thickness
(MM)
Bundle Dia (E)
(MM)
Tensile
Min (KGS)
HS-100-IK 104 2.5 1.05 23 8
HS-100-I 104 2.5 1.05 23 8
HS-150-I 153 3.6 1.2 38 18
HS-200-I 203 3.65 1.25 51 18
HS-250-I 252 3.6 1.25 70 18
HS-300-I 300 4.2 1.35 83 22
HS-370-I 370 4.8 1.35 104 22
HS-400-I 400 4.2 1.36 115 22
HS-450-I 450 4.8 1.36 130 22
HS-500-I 500 4.8 1.36 150 22
HS-550-I 550 9 1.6 160 80
HS-630-I 630 9 1.6 190 80
HS-760-I 760 9 1.6 225 80
HS-920-I 920 9 1.6 265 80
Industrial Cable Ties
SELF LOCKING NYLON CABLE TIES
4
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Thickness
(MM)
Bundle Dia (E)
(MM)
Tensile
Min (KGS)
HS-200-S 200 4.8 1.25 52 22
HS-250-S 250 4.8 1.3 69 22
HS-150-LT 150 2.5 1.1 35 8
HS-200-LT 200 2.5 1.1 50 8
HS-300-LT 300 3.6 1.25 80 18
Other Cable Ties
Heavy Duty Cable Ties
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Thickness
(MM)
Bundle Dia (E)
(MM)
Tensile
Min (KGS)
HS-150-HT 150 7.6 1.35 35 50
HS-200-HT 200 7.6 1.35 50 50
HS-250-HT 250 7.6 1.35 65 50
HS-300-HT 300 7.6 1.35 80 50
HS-370-HT 370 7.6 1.35 90 50
HS-430-HT 430 7.6 1.35 115 50
HS-530-HT 530 7.6 1.35 145 50
C O L O R S
A V A I L A B L E , F I R E
R E S I S T A N T A N D
U V R E S I S T A N T
A L S O A V A I L A B L E
5
SS BALL LOCK CABLE TIES
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Thickness
(MM)
Tensile
Min (KGS)
HS46150SS 150 4.6 0.25 55
HS46200SS 200 4.6 0.25 55
HS46260SS 260 4.6 0.25 55
HS46300SS 300 4.6 0.25 55
HS46360SS 360 4.6 0.25 55
HS46450SS 450 4.6 0.25 55
HS46520SS 520 4.6 0.25 55
HS46680SS 680 4.6 0.25 55
HS46840SS 840 4.6 0.25 55
SS Ball Lock Cable Ties
Marker Ties
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Bundle Dia
(MM)
Mark Space
(MM)
HS-110-MT1 110 2.5 8 20.4x9.1
HS-260-MT1 260 4.8 22 20x4x9.1
HS-110-MT2 110 2.5 8 46x26
HS-260-MT2 260 4.8 22 46x26
1. Material: SS#316
2. Used where fire , corrosion, vibration, radia-
tion extremes are concern.
3. Self locking ball bearing mechanism
6
SECURITY SEAL
SS Cable Ties Releasable
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Thickness
(MM)
Tensile
Min (KGS)
HS9150SSR 150 9 1.1 200
HS9230SSR 230 9 1.1 200
HS9330SSR 330 9 1.1 200
HS9450SSR 450 9 1.1 200
HS9600SSR 600 9 1.1 200
HS9750SSR 750 9 1.1 200
HS9900SSR 900 9 1.1 200
1. PPA Powder Coating
2. UV Resistant
3. Halogen Free
4. Flame Retardant
5. Non toxic
1. Material PP
2. With gripping spikes for bags
3. Colors available
4. Customers logo and serial number
can be laser marked or printed.
Security Seal
Product Code Length (L)
(MM)
Width (W)
(MM)
Tag Size
(MM)
HS-250-R 250 4 12x30
7
Hoods Corporation, 54 Ezra street, 3rd floor, Room
B8/1, Kolkata: 700001, WB, INDIA
D.H. Road, Konchowki, Bhasa, Joka.